EUROPEAN DEAF SPORT ORGANISATION

Founded on 7™ July 1983 in Antibes/France

EDSO Representative:
Bjorn Roine

E-Mail - roine@edso.eu Name Registration: 10.09.2015

EDSO Technical Director:
Grigor Grigoryan
E-mail : wrestling@edso.eu

FORM 1
6" European Deaf Wrestling Championships
10 — 17 October 2015 in Thilisi / Georgia
Name registration of officials
N Name / Surname Passport # Position
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
FORM 2

Name registration of Senior
Greco-Roman

www.edso.eu



Name / Surname

Date of
birth

Passport #

Weight
cateqg.

ICSD ID
number

59 kg

66 kg

71 kg

75 kg

80 kg

85 kg

98 kg

N[O WN -~ Z

130 kg

Name registration of Senior

Freestyle

Name / Surname

Date of
birth

Passport #

Weight
cateqg.

ICSD ID
number

57 kg

61 kg

65 kg

70 kg

74 kg

86 kg

97 kg

N[O WINI=| Z

125 kg

Name of the organisation:

E-Mail:

Date

President

Secretary

FORM 3

2" European Deaf Cadet and Junior Wrestling Championships

10. — 17. October 2015 in Thilisi / Georgia

Name registration of officials

www.edso.eu




Name / Surname Passport # Position

QNN | W N —|Z

Name registration of Cadets 16-17 years
(from 15 with medical and parental certificate)

Greco-Roman

Date of
birth

Weight | ICSD ID

Name / Surname
categ. number

Passport #

39-42 kg

46 kg

50 kg

54 kg

58 kg

63 kg

69 kg

76 kg

OO NOORWN I~ Z

85 kg

N
o

85-100kg

Freestyle

Date of Weight | ICSD ID

Name / Surname birth Passport # categ. | number

39-42 kg

46 kg

50 kg

54 kg

58 kg

63 kg

69 kg

76 kg

OO NOOBAWN I~ Z

85 kg

N
o

85-100kg

FORM 4
2" European Deaf Cadet and Junior Wrestling Championships
10 — 17 October 2015 in Thilisi / Georgia

Name registration of officials

Name / Surname Passport # Position

www.edso.eu




N[N hK~ W

Name registration of Juniors 18-20 years
(from 17 with medical and parental certificate)

Greco-Roman

Date of
birth

Weight | ICSD ID

Name / Surname
categ. number

Passport #

46-50 kg

55 kg

60 kg

66 kg

74 kg

84 kg

96 kg

NN WNI=| Z

96-120kg

Freestyle

Date of
birth

Weight | ICSD ID

Name / Surname
categ. number

Passport #

46-50 kg

55 kg

60 kg

66 kg

74 kg

84 kg

96 kg

O N[O WN -~ Z

96-120kg

Name of the organisation:

E-Mail:

Date President Secretary

www.edso.eu




